Code Description AUD$ Retail Price
ACCESSORIES
TFAPCR POST CAP - REGULAR $1.50
TFAPCB POST CAP - BALL $8.50
TFAPCRDW POST CAP - REGULAR DRIVEWAY $3.65
TFAPCL SOLAR LIGHT POST CAP $12.95
TFAHP POST HINGE / FRAME HINGE FOR PASSAGE GATE $8.60
TFAHDW25 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 25MM, EACH $18.50
TFAHDW50 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 50MM, EACH $18.90
TFAHDW75 DRIVEWAY GATE HINGES 75MM, EACH $19.90
TFAPCAP PLASTIC CAPS - PASSAGE GATES $0.25
TFAPCAPDW PLASTIC CAPS - DRIVEWAY GATES $0.25
TFALP PASSAGE GATE LATCH $5.80
TFALDW DRIVEWAY GATE LATCH $6.90
TFADRDW DROP ROD FOR DRIVEWAY GATES $13.30
TFARISWSNEW SINGLE SWIVEL BRACKET 38mm x 38mm $11.95
TFARISWSFL SINGLE SWIVEL BRACKET 38mm x 25mm - suits Florida only $11.95
TFARISWD DOUBLE SWIVEL BOULEVARD BRACKET $16.50
TFARI RAIL INSERT 38mm x 38mm $3.50
TFARIA RAIL INSERT 38mm x 25mm - suits Florida only $3.50
TFASCH SELF CLOSING HINGES, EACH $22.00
TFALCP CHILD-PROOF LOCK $84.95
TFADGA Mhouse AUTOMATION KIT FOR DRIVEWAY GATES $1,399.00
TFADGARC Mhouse REMOTE CONTROL $79.00
TFADGADO Mhouse DIGITAL OPENER $270.00
TFADGAKO Mhouse KEY OPENER $93.60
TFADGABP Mhouse BACK UP BATTERY PACK $284.50
TFADGASS Mhouse SAFETY SENSORS - (Pair) $177.00
PANELS
TFPMIA1200 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1200 (Actual Height 1150mm / Width 2350mm) $185.00
TFPMIA1500 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1500 (Actual Height 1400mm / Width 2350mm) $215.00
TFPMIA1800 FENCE PANEL - MIAMI - 1800 (Actual Height 1700mm / Width 2350mm) $250.00
TFPAFLO1200 FENCE PANEL - FLORIDA - 1200 (Aluminium) (Actual Height 1150mm / Width 2350mm) $185.00
TFPBOS1200 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1200 (Actual Height 1200mm / Width 2350mm) $205.00
TFPBOS1500 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1500 (Actual Height 1500mm / Width 2350mm) $243.00
TFPBOS1800 FENCE PANEL - BOSTON - 1800 (Actual Height 1800mm / Width 2350mm) $279.00
TFPCAL1200 FENCE PANEL - CALIFORNIA - 1200 (Actual Height 1200mm / Width 2350mm) $230.00
TFPCAL1500 FENCE PANEL - CALIFORNIA - 1500 (Actual Height 1500mm / Width 2350mm) $265.00
TFPCAL1800 FENCE PANEL - CALIFORNIA - 1800 (Actual Height 1800mm / Width 2350mm) $299.00
TFPWAS1200 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1200 (Actual Height 1100mm / Width 2350mm) $259.00
TFPWAS1500 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1500 (Actual Height 1400mm / Width 2350mm) $299.00
TFPWAS1800 FENCE PANEL - WASHINGTON - 1800 (Actual Height 1700mm / Width 2350mm) $335.00
TFPMAN1200 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1200 (Actual Height 1100mm / Width 2350mm) $330.00
TFPMAN1500 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1500 (Actual Height 1400mm / Width 2350mm) $365.00
TFPMAN1800 FENCE PANEL - MANHATTAN - 1800 (Actual Height 1700mm / Width 2350mm) $400.00
PASSAGE GATES
TFGPMIA1200 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1200 (Gate Width 800mm) $103.00
TFGPMIA1500 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1500 (Gate Width 800mm) $126.00
TFGPMIA1800 PASSAGE GATE - MIAMI - 1800 (Gate Width 800mm) $146.00
TFGPAFLO1200 PASSAGE GATE - FLORIDA - 1200 (Aluminium) (Gate Width 800mm) $103.00
TFGPBOS1200 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON - 1200 (Gate Width 800mm) $120.00
TFGPBOS1500 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON - 1500 (Gate Width 800mm) $145.00
TFGPBOS1800 PASSAGE GATE - BOSTON 1800 (Gate Width 800mm) $166.00
TFGPCAL1200 PASSAGE GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1200 (Gate Width 800mm) $126.00
TFGPCAL1500 PASSAGE GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1500 (Gate Width 800mm) $150.00
TFGPCAL1800 PASSAGE GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1800 (Gate Width 800mm) $169.00
TFGPWAS1200 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1200 (Gate Width 800mm) $136.00
TFGPWAS1500 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1500 (Gate Width 800mm) $160.00
TFGPWAS1800 PASSAGE GATE - WASHINGTON - 1800 (Gate Width 800mm) $179.00
TFGPMAN1200 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1200 (Gate Width 800mm) $157.00
TFGPMAN1500 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1500 (Gate Width 800mm) $182.00
TFGPMAN1800 PASSAGE GATE - MANHATTAN - 1800 (Gate Width 800mm) $202.00
DRIVEWAY GATES (per set of gates)
TFGDMIA1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1200 (Gate Width 3000mm) $457.00
TFGDMIA1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1500 (Gate Width 3000mm) $514.00
TFGDMIA1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - MIAMI - 1800 (Gate Width 3000mm) $585.00
TFGDBOS1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON - 1200 (Gate Width 3000mm) $512.00
TFGDBOS1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON - 1500 (Gate Width 3000mm) $587.00
TFGDBOS1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - BOSTON 1800 (Gate Width 3000mm) $662.00
TFGDCAL1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1200 (Gate Width 3000mm) $534.00
TFGDCAL1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1500 (Gate Width 3000mm) $606.00
TFGDCAL1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - CALIFORNIA - 1800 (Gate Width 3000mm) $680.00
TFGDWAS1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1200 (Gate Width 3000mm) $609.00
TFGDWAS1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1500 (Gate Width 3000mm) $683.00
TFGDWAS1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - WASHINGTON - 1800 (Gate Width 3000mm) $763.00
TFGDMAN1200 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1200 (Gate Width 3000mm) $709.00
TFGDMAN1500 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1500 (Gate Width 3000mm) $783.00
TFGDMAN1800 DRIVEWAY GATE - MANHATTAN - 1800 (Gate Width 3000mm) $863.00
POSTS
TFAPOSTIG1200 STEEL IN GROUND POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                              (Length 1750mm) $33.00
TFAPOSTIG1500 STEEL IN GROUND POST FOR 1500MM PANEL                              (Length 2050mm) $40.00
TFAPOSTIG1800 STEEL IN GROUND POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                             (Length 2350mm) $43.80
TFAPOSTIG2650 STEEL IN GROUND POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                              (Length 2650mm) $47.90
TFAPOSTIGA1200 ALUMINIUM IN GROUND POST FOR 1200 PANEL                          (Length 1750mm) $33.00
TFAPOSTIGA1500 ALUMINIUM IN GROUND POST FOR 1200 PANEL - Longer             (Length 2050mm) $40.00
TFAPOSTSP1200 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                                      (Length 1250mm) $32.00
TFAPOSTSP1500 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1500MM PANEL                                       (Length 1550mm) $35.50
TFAPOSTSP1800 STEEL PLATE POST FOR 1800MM PANEL                                       (Length 1850mm) $41.00
TFAPOSTSPA1200 ALUMINIUM PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL                             (Length 1250mm) $32.00
TFAPOSTSPA1500 ALUMINIUM PLATE POST FOR 1200MM PANEL  - Longer              (Length 1550mm) $35.50
TFAPOSTDW1200 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1200MM GATES                            (Length 1900mm) $103.00
TFAPOSTDW1500 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1500MM GATES                            (Length 2250mm) $120.00
TFAPOSTDW1800 DRIVEWAY GATE POST FOR 1800MM GATES                            (Length 2600mm) $140.00
CUTTING SERVICE PER PANEL $11.00
MINIMUM ORDER MINIMUM ORDER VALUE $200.00 OTHERWISE A DELIVERY FEE WILL BE CHARGED $50.00
RETURN/CANCELLATION POLICY IF ORDER IS PLACED AND GOODS HAVE BEEN DELIVERED, A TRANSPORT FEE WILL BE CHARGED $50.00
DATE:1st January, 2009
RALLY TUBULAR FENCE RETAIL PRICE LIST
DELIVERY: FREE TO CUSTOMER - METRO SA* / FREE TO RETAIL OUTLET - COUNTRY SA, VIC & NSW
*Metro SA:  Aldinga - Gawler - Mt Barker region  -  Additional freight charges for Kangaroo Island and Northern Territory FOB Adel